
Day Date Day Date
Monday 9/3/18 Labor Day Monday 10/29/18 Study Session (All)
Wednesday 9/5/18 Class (Wednesday Section) Wednesday 10/31/18 Class (Wednesday Section)
Thursday 9/6/18 Class (Thursday Section) Thursday 11/1/18 Class (Thursday Section)

Monday 9/10/18 Study Session (All) Monday 11/5/18 Study Session (All)
Wednesday 9/12/18 Class (Wednesday Section) Wednesday 11/7/18 Class (Wednesday Section)
Thursday 9/13/18 Class (Thursday Section) Thursday 11/8/18 Class (Thursday Section)

Monday 9/17/18 Study Session (All) Monday 11/12/18 EXAM REVIEW (ALL)
Wednesday 9/19/18 Class (Wednesday Section) Wednesday 11/14/18 No Class
Thursday 9/20/18 Class (Thursday Section) Thursday 11/15/18 EXAM (ALL)

Monday 9/24/18 Study Session (All) Monday 11/19/18 CLASS (ALL)
Wednesday 9/26/18 Class (Wednesday Section) Wednesday 11/21/18 No Class (Thanksgiving)
Thursday 9/27/18 Class (Thursday Section) Thursday 11/22/18 No Class (Thanksgiving)

Monday 10/1/18 QUIZ REVIEW (ALL) Monday 11/26/18 Study Session (All)
Wednesday 10/3/18 No Class Wednesday 11/28/18 Class (Wednesday Section)
Thursday 10/4/18 QUIZ (ALL) Thursday 11/29/18 Class (Thursday Section)

Monday 10/8/18 Study Session (All) Monday 12/3/18 Study Session (All)
Wednesday 10/10/18 Class (Wednesday Section) Wednesday 12/5/18 Class (Wednesday Section)
Thursday 10/11/18 Class (Thursday Section) Thursday 12/6/18 Class (Thursday Section)

Monday 10/15/18 CLASS (All) Monday 12/10/18 EXAM REVIEW (ALL)
Wednesday 10/17/18 No Class - MEA Wednesday 12/12/18 No Class
Thursday 10/18/18 No Class - MEA Thursday 12/13/18 EXAM (ALL)

Monday 10/22/18 Study Session (All) Monday 12/17/18 Study Session (All)
Wednesday 10/24/18 Class (Wednesday Section) Wednesday 12/19/18 Class (Wednesday Section)
Thursday 10/25/18 Class (Thursday Section) Thursday 12/20/18 Class (Thursday Section)
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Study Sessions are optional and held from 4-6pm in Vincent Hall RM#2
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Day Date Day Date
Monday 1/7/19 Study Session (All) Monday 3/18/19 SPRING BREAK-No Class
Wednesday 1/9/19 Class (Wednesday Section) Wednesday 3/20/19 SPRING BREAK-No Class
Thursday 1/10/19 Class (Thursday Section) Thursday 3/21/19 SPRING BREAK-No Class

Monday 1/14/19 Study Session (All) Monday 3/25/19 EXAM REVIEW (ALL)
Wednesday 1/16/19 Class (Wednesday Section) Wednesday 3/27/19 No Class
Thursday 1/17/19 Class (Thursday Section) Thursday 3/28/19 EXAM (ALL)

Monday 1/21/19 No Study Session (MLK) Monday 4/1/19 Study Session (All)
Wednesday 1/23/19 Class (Wednesday Section) Wednesday 4/3/19 Class (Wednesday Section)
Thursday 1/24/19 Class (Thursday Section) Thursday 4/4/19 Class (Thursday Section)

Monday 1/28/19 Study Session (All) Monday 4/8/19 Study Session (All)
Wednesday 1/30/19 Class (Wednesday Section) Wednesday 4/10/19 Class (Wednesday Section)
Thursday 1/31/19 Class (Thursday Section) Thursday 4/11/19 Class (Thursday Section)

Monday 2/4/19 EXAM REVIEW (ALL) Monday 4/15/19 Study Session (All)
Wednesday 2/6/19 No Class Wednesday 4/17/19 Class (Wednesday Section)
Thursday 2/7/19 EXAM (ALL) Thursday 4/18/19 Class (Thursday Section)

Monday 2/11/19 Study Session (All) Monday 4/22/19 Study Session (All)
Wednesday 2/13/19 Class (Wednesday Section) Wednesday 4/24/19 Class (Wednesday Section)
Thursday 2/14/19 Class (Thursday Section) Thursday 4/25/19 Class (Thursday Section)

Monday 2/18/19 Study Session (All) Monday 4/29/19 Study Session (All)
Wednesday 2/20/19 Class (Wednesday Section) Wednesday 5/1/19 Class (Wednesday Section)
Thursday 2/21/19 Class (Thursday Section) Thursday 5/2/19 Class (Thursday Section)

Monday 2/25/19 Study Session (All) Monday 5/6/19 Study Session (All)
Wednesday 2/27/19 Class (Wednesday Section) Wednesday 5/8/19 Class (Wednesday Section)
Thursday 2/28/19 Class (Thursday Section) Thursday 5/9/19 Class (Thursday Section)

Monday 3/4/19 Study Session (All) Monday 5/13/19 EXAM REVIEW (ALL)
Wednesday 3/6/19 Class (Wednesday Section) Wednesday 5/15/19 No Class
Thursday 3/7/19 Class (Thursday Section) Thursday 5/16/19 EXAM (ALL)

Monday 3/11/19 Study Session (All)
Wednesday 3/13/19 Class (Wednesday Section)
Thursday 3/14/19 Class (Thursday Section)

Flip for Fall Semester

Study Sessions are optional and held from 4-6pm in Vincent Hall RM#2

University of Minnesota Talented Youth Mathematics Program
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Classes will be held from 4:00-6:00pm on the East Bank Campus of the University of Minnesota
Specific classroom assignments will be emailed later in August.
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